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U-19 Championship
2022/23 27th round, Match #212

Thursday, 18.05.2023, 12:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 14°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
7 Svystun Kristian (C)
4 Avramenko Oleksii
5 Tereshchenko Maksym
3 Harazha Danylo
16 Yershov Illia
19 Melnychenko Maksym
8 Khan Danylo

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

22 Zhdanov Denys
10 Badenko Illia

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
24 Dykyi Maksym
14 Tsymbal Maksym
26 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
6 Rasko Mykhailo
9 Sholupets Maksym
20 Kivinda Daniel
11 Rustamov Parviz

Coach
Ashur Imad

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
26 Bykov Yevhenii
69 Shershen Vladyslav
18 Popravka Yehor
67 Dorosh Ihor
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
17 Husol Artem
15 Denysenko Daniil
27 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
25 Bytsenko Bohdan
11 Fedorenko Yehor
5 Korniichuk Serhii
7 Dannikov Arsenii
24 Shalabai Andrii
9 Kuzyk Roman
99 Kovalov Rostyslav

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Kasatkin Andrii
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #212
Thursday, 18.05.2023, 12:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 14°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
8 Khan Danylo 19'

19 Melnychenko Maksym 45'

10 Badenko Illia
9 Sholupets Maksym 46'

50' 6 Andriushchenko Daniil

16 Yershov Illia 61'

65' 27 Tryhub Viktor
9 Kuzyk Roman

8 Khan Danylo
11 Rustamov Parviz 68'

72' 6 Andriushchenko Daniil
24 Shalabai Andrii

7 Svystun Kristian 74'

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

6 Rasko Mykhailo
77'

22 Zhdanov Denys
20 Kivinda Daniel 77'

84' 17 Husol Artem
99 Kovalov Rostyslav

7 Svystun Kristian 86'

87' 67 Dorosh Ihor

20 Kivinda Daniel 90+4'

11 Rustamov Parviz 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


